Tournament Sponsor

Square Sponsor

Dinner

Level Sponsor

Golf Towel

Signature Gift Sponsor

Beer Cozy

Plumb Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Golf Carts

19" Hole Cocktail Hour

Grand Master’s Golf Outing
June 18™, 2018 — Sea Oaks Country Club

$5,000

$3,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,500

$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$800

$750

Sponsorships

* Two paid foursome ($1,280 value)

* Recognition in all marketing materials

* Banner prominently displayed at tournament

*Tee Ad

* Framed Pin Flag

* Opportunity to add promotional item to give-away bag

* One paid foursome ($640 value)

* Recognition in all marketing materials

* Banner prominently displayed at tournament

*Tee Ad

» Framed Pin Flag

* Opportunity to add promotional item to give-away bag

* One paid foursome ($640 value)
* Sign with your company’s name displayed during dinner

* One paid foursome ($640 value)

* Banner prominently displayed at tournament

*Tee Ad

* Opportunity to add promotional item to give-away bag

* One paid foursome ($640 value)

* Company logo embroidered on golf towels presented to all players
» Company logo imprinted on gift presented to all players

* Company logo embroidered on beer cozies presented to all players
* One paid foursome ($640 value)

* Banner prominently displayed at tournament

*Tee Ad

* One paid twosome ($320 value)

* Sign with your company’s name displayed during lunch

» Company name displayed on all players’ carts

* Sign with your company’s name displayed at cocktail hour
* Corporate logo on napkin



Registration Drink Sponsor

Putting Contest

Longest Drive

Closest to the Pin

Framed Pin Flag

Tee Advertisement

Framed Pin Flag & Tee Combo

Golf Foursome
Golf Individual
Dinner Only

Super Ticket

$500

$350

$350

$350

$200

« Sign with your company’s name displayed at station next to
registration
* Bloody Mary Drink Station at Registration

* Sign with your company’s name displayed at putting contest

* Sign with your company’s name displayed at “The Longest Drive”

* Sign with your company’s name displayed at “Closest to the Pin”

« Individual pin flag with company logo or lodge name flown during the

tournament, framed and given to sponsor as a keepsake

$125
$300
$640
$160

$65

$35 pp

* Sign with your company’s name displayed at a hole

* Tee and framed Pin Flag at a reduced cost

* Includes putting contest, Hole in One, Closet to the Pin, and five
50/50 tickets



[GRAND MASTER'S|/a

Grand Master’s Golf Outing
June 18™, 2018 — Sea Oaks Country Club

Sponsorships and Player Registration

Contact Name: Title:

Organization:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone: Fax:

E-mail Address:

Sponsorship Selection
Please check box, list amount, and total.

Tournament Sponsor $5,000 O $
Square Sponsor $3,000 O $
Dinner Sponsor $2,500 O $
Level Sponsor $2,000 O $
Golf Towel Sponsor $1,500 O $
Signature Gift Sponsor $1,000 O $
Beer Cozy Sponsor $1,000 O $
Plumb Sponsor $1,000 O $
Lunch Sponsor $1,000 O $
Golf Cart Sponsor $800 O $
19" Hole Cocktail Hour Sponsor $750 O $
Registration Drink Sponsor $500 (| $
Putting Contest Sponsor $350 O $
Longest Drive Sponsor $350 O $
Closest to the Pin Sponsor $300 (| $
Framed Pin Flag Sponsor $200 (| $
Tee Advertisement $125 O $
Tee & Framed Pin Flag Sponsor $300 (| $
Golf Foursome $640 O $
Golf Individual $160 O $
Dinner Only $65 O $
Super Ticket $35/pp O $
Total Due $




Golfers

1.
Player’s Name Company
Phone E-mail
2.
Player’s Name Company
Phone E-mail
3.
Player’s Name Company
Phone E-mail
4,
Player’s Name Company
Phone E-mail
Payment Options
Check enclosed payable to “Masonic Charity Foundation”
Check will follow
Please bill my Visa, MasterCard, or American Express
Card number: Exp:
Name as it appears on the card: Code:
Signature: Date:

Please mail, fax, or e-mail the competed forms to:

RW Jeremiah Phillips

42 Bunker Hill Road, Shamong, NJ 08088
Phone: (609) 760-9234

Fax: (856) 452-5549

E-mail: jphillips@profoundav.com



mailto:jphillips@profoundav.com

