

*Grand Master's Golf Outing*June 18th, 2018 – Sea Oaks Country Club

Sponsorships

<u>Tournament Sponsor</u>	\$5,000	 Two paid foursome (\$1,280 value) Recognition in all marketing materials Banner prominently displayed at tournament Tee Ad Framed Pin Flag Opportunity to add promotional item to give-away bag
<u>Square Sponsor</u>	\$3,000	 One paid foursome (\$640 value) Recognition in all marketing materials Banner prominently displayed at tournament Tee Ad Framed Pin Flag Opportunity to add promotional item to give-away bag
<u>Dinne</u> r	\$2,500	One paid foursome (\$640 value)Sign with your company's name displayed during dinner
<u>Level Sponsor</u>	\$2,000	 One paid foursome (\$640 value) Banner prominently displayed at tournament Tee Ad Opportunity to add promotional item to give-away bag
Golf Towel	\$1,500	 One paid foursome (\$640 value) Company logo embroidered on golf towels presented to all players
Signature Gift Sponsor	\$1,000	Company logo imprinted on gift presented to all players
Beer Cozy	\$1,000	• Company logo embroidered on beer cozies presented to all players
<u>Plumb Sponsor</u>	\$1,000	 One paid foursome (\$640 value) Banner prominently displayed at tournament Tee Ad
<u>Lunch Sponsor</u>	\$1,000	 • One paid twosome (\$320 value) • Sign with your company's name displayed during lunch
Golf Carts	\$800	Company name displayed on all players' carts
19th Hole Cocktail Hour	\$750	 Sign with your company's name displayed at cocktail hour Corporate logo on napkin

Registration Drink Sponsor	\$500	 Sign with your company's name displayed at station next to registration Bloody Mary Drink Station at Registration
Putting Contest	\$350	• Sign with your company's name displayed at putting contest
Longest Drive	\$350	• Sign with your company's name displayed at "The Longest Drive"
Closest to the Pin Framed Pin Flag	\$350 \$200 tournament, fran	 Sign with your company's name displayed at "Closest to the Pin" Individual pin flag with company logo or lodge name flown during the med and given to sponsor as a keepsake
<u>Tee Advertisement</u>	\$125	• Sign with your company's name displayed at a hole
Framed Pin Flag & Tee Combo	\$300	• Tee and framed Pin Flag at a reduced cost
Golf Foursome	\$640	
Golf Individual	\$160	
Dinner Only	\$65	
Super Ticket	\$35 pp	• Includes putting contest, Hole in One, Closet to the Pin, and five 50/50 tickets



*Grand Master's Golf Outing*June 18th, 2018 – Sea Oaks Country Club

Sponsorships and Player Registration

Contact Name:			Title:
Organization:			
Address:			
City:	State	:	Zip:
Phone:		Fax:	
E-mail Address:			
			Selection mount, and total.
Tournament Sponsor Square Sponsor Dinner Sponsor Level Sponsor Golf Towel Sponsor Signature Gift Sponsor Beer Cozy Sponsor Plumb Sponsor Lunch Sponsor Lunch Sponsor Golf Cart Sponsor Golf Cart Sponsor Tyth Hole Cocktail Hour Sponsor Registration Drink Sponsor Putting Contest Sponsor Longest Drive Sponsor Closest to the Pin Sponsor Framed Pin Flag Sponsor Tee Advertisement Tee & Framed Pin Flag Sponsor	\$5,000 \$3,000 \$2,500 \$2,000 \$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$800 \$750 \$500 \$350 \$350 \$350 \$350 \$300 \$200 \$125 \$300		\$
Golf Foursome Golf Individual Dinner Only Super Ticket	\$640 \$160 \$65 \$35/pp		\$ \$ \$

Golfers

1.				
	Player's Name	Company		
	<u>Phone</u>	E-mail		
2.	Player's Name	Company		
_	<u>Phone</u>	<u>E-mail</u>		
3.	Player's Name	Company		
	<u>Phone</u>	E-mail		
4.	Player's Name	Company		
	<u>Phone</u>	<u>E-mail</u>		
Phone E-mail 2. Player's Name Company Phone E-mail 3. Player's Name Company Phone E-mail 4. Player's Name Company				
	Check enclosed payable to "Masonic Charity F	Foundation"		
	Check will follow			
	Please bill my Visa, MasterCard, or American	Express		
Ca	rd number:	Exp:		
Na	me as it appears on the card:	Code:		
Sig	gnature:	Date:		
D1a	assa mail fax or a mail the compated forms to:			

Please mail, fax, or e-mail the competed forms to:

RW Jeremiah Phillips 42 Bunker Hill Road, Shamong, NJ 08088

Phone: (609) 760-9234 Fax: (856) 452-5549

E-mail: jphillips@profoundav.com